

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).8348/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 22/08/2008 in CMSSA No. 781/2008 in
SBCRA No. 758/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

ANGANA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and bail and office report)

Date: 30/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr.H.D.Thanvi, Adv.
Ms.Archana Tiwari, Adv.
Mr.A.V.Kotemath, Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr.Manish Singhvi, AAG
Mr.Milind Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

Orders reserved.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master